Educational Learning Experience 

I am writing to inform you that The Educational Learning Experience New Windsor has been informed that one of our staff tested positive for COVID-19 on Wednesday October 7, 2020. We are identifying those that were directly exposed. Due to the role of the particular staff member we will be quarantining the building until October 20. The building has been thoroughly disinfected. Our top priority is as always the health and safety of our students, staff and families and we are following the guidelines from The Orange County Department of Health.    

All students will participate remotely and teletherapy will be provided.

Contact tracing is in progress, all parents have been notified.

Establishing a strong foundation that promotes learning through effective teaching methods, while providing a positive support system for students, staff and families.

By clicking the contact link below, you will be redirected to our website, which is currently in development, but please feel free to use the email option to contact us upon redirection.